
Report NC: 

Office Name and Address: 

District: 
Gram Panchayat / Town : 
H tation: 
Water Source: 

Quantity of Sample: 
Receiving Date: 
Sample Depositor: 
Analysis Start Date: 

S.No. 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

FTP/Mar/3497 

10 

Note 

PH* 

Turbidity (NTU)* 
Chloride (Mg/L)* 

Analysed Parameters 

District Level Water Analysis Laboratory 
Uttar Pradesh Jal Nigam, (Rural) 

Fatehpur (212601) 

Fluoride* 

TDS 

IRON (AS Fe)* 

Fatehpur 
Fatehpur 

Total Alkalinity (Mg/L)* 

Sulphates* 
Nitrate* 

Pac, fatehpur 
Tubewell 

2.0 Litter 

18/03/2024 
Suneel Kumar 

19/03/2024 

Police Modern School 12" wahini PAC Fatehpur, Uttar Pradesh, 212601 
Basic details of sample 

Observe 

3 

7.02 

Total Hardness (Mg/L)* 364 

1.86 

44 

158 

0.92 

498 

0.6 

86 

TEST REPORT (WATER) 

18 

Date: 

Customer details 

Analysis Completion Date: 
Technical Date of Analysis 

1. *Indicates parameters that are NABL accredited. 

2. this test results related to the sample tested above. 

6.5-8.5 

--250 

200 

Specified Values as Per BIS 10500:2012 
Acceptable Limit 

200 

20/03/2024 

500 

1 

200 

45 

Block: 

3. the report shall not be reproduced in ful without approval of authority. 
4. this is the end of the report. 

Village/ City: 
Location: 

Sample no: 

Date of S.C.: 

S. Collector: 

19/03/2024 

Permissible 

5 

6.5-8.5 

5 

1000 

600 

600 

1.5 

2000 

No Relaxation 

400 

No Relaxation 

Teliyani 
Fatehpur 
PAC, fatehpur 
01 

18/03/2024 
Suneel Kumar 

Ref. Method Of Analsis 

12419 

IS 3025 (Part 11): 2012 
(Electrometric Method) 
Is 3025 (Part 10):2012 
Is 3025 (Part 32): 2014 

Is 3025 (Part 23): 2008 

6 

Is 3025 (Part 21): 2009 

Is 3025 (Part 60): 2008 (Electro. 
Chem. Probe Meth. 

TC 

IS 3025 (Part 16): 2023 

Nater Ana 

IS 3025 (Part 53): 2019 

Lab 

IS 3025 (Part 24/Sec 1): 2022 

IS 3025 (Part 34): 1988 

Cahnif 

Auio tzedSivato 
^deep Kumag 

deef 



PROFARMA REGARDING SAFE DRINKING WATER AND 
SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE 

To, 

It is certified that an inspection by Dr. Pritendra Bahadur Singh 
ACMO/Nodal Officer urban Fatehpur. Inspected the Police Modern 

School 12th Vahini PAC, Fatehpur on 30.03.2024 and found that the 
Police Modern School 12th Vahini PAC, Fatehpur has safe drinking 
water facilities for the Student and staff members of the institution and 
is maintaining the hygienic sanitation condition in the School building & 
the campus as per the norms prescribed by the Central/State/U.P. 
Govt. 

The above is valid for a period of ----2024-25 

Commandant, 
12th Vahini PAC, 

343/1 
DATE:.. 

Singnature with seal... 

Name..Aa...A.M. 

Fatehpur (U.P.) -05180-224508 

2062*%y 

Designation....AtJ..... 
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