

District Level Water Analysis Laboratory Uttar Pradesh Jal Nigam, (Rural) Fatehpur (212601)



TC-

12419

TEST REPORT (WATER)

Report	N C: FTP/Mar/349	97	Date: 20	0/03/2024		
	, , , , , ,		Customer det			
Office N	lame and Address:	Police Modern So		atehpur, Uttar Pradesh, 21	2601	
			Basic details of s			
		Fatehpur		Block:	Teliyani	
Gram Panchayat / Town:		Fatehpur	Fatehpur		Fatehpur	
H tation:		Pac, fatehpur		Location:	PAC , fatehpur	
		Tubewell		Sample no:	01	
The state of the s		2.0 Litter		Date of S.C.:	18/03/2024	
		18/03/2024		S. Collector:	Suneel Kumar	
	Depositor:	Suneel Kumar				
Analysis	Start Date:	19/03/2024	Analysis Completio			
			Technical Date of		10.2	
S .No.	Analysed Paramete	rs Observe	and the Maria Maria Control of the	es as Per BIS 10500:2012	Ref. Method Of Analsis	
			Acceptable Lim	The state of the s	·	
1	2	3	4	5	6	
1	PH*	7.02	6.5-8.5	6.5-8.5	IS 3025 (Part 11): 2012 (Electrometric Method)	
2	Turbidity (NTU)*	1.86	1	5	Is 3025 (Part 10):2012	
3	Chloride (Mg/L)*	44	250	1000	Is 3025 (Part 32): 2014	
4	Total Alkalinity (Mg/L		200	600	Is 3025 (Part 23): 2008	
. 5	Total Hardness (Mg/L)	* 364	200	600	Is 3025 (Part 21): 2009	
6	Fluoride*	0.92	1	1.5	Is 3025 (Part 60): 2008 (Electro. Chem. Probe Meth.	
7 TDS		498	500	2000	IS 3025 (Part 16): 2023	
8	IRON (AS Fe)*	0.6	1	No Relaxation	IS 3025 (Part 53): 2019	
9	Sulphates*	86	200	400	IS 3025 (Part 24/Sec 1): 2022	
10	Nitrate*	18	45	No Relaxation	IS 3025 (Part 34) : 1988	
Note	1. *Indicates paramete	ers that are NABL acc	redited.			
	 this test results relat the report shall not be this is the end of the 	oe reproduced in full		uthority.	Water Analysis deel	
					Authorized Signator	

PROFARMA REGARDING SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

ρ .	27	iga e estito di esc Lesto for callettare	20	31	
NO	8-1		DATE		

- - 10M

It is certified that an inspection by Dr. Pritendra Bahadur Singh ACMO/Nodal Officer urban Fatehpur. Inspected the Police Modern School 12th Vahini PAC, Fatehpur on 30.03.2024 and found that the Police Modern School 12th Vahini PAC, Fatehpur has safe drinking water facilities for the Student and staff members of the institution and is maintaining the hygienic sanitation condition in the School building & the campus as per the norms prescribed by the Central/State/U.P. Govt.

The above is valid for a period of -----2024-25

Singnature with seal.....

Name: M. P. R. S

Designation अपर मुख्य चिकित्सा अधिकारी

To,

Commandant, 12th Vahini PAC, Fatehpur (U.P.) – 05180-224508